VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Legislation Details (With Text)

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue
Orland Park, IL 60462
www.orlandpark.org

File #: 2016-0036 Version: 0 Name: Memo: New Petitions & Appearance Review
Type: MOTION Status: PLACED ON FILE

File created: 1/8/2016 In control: Plan Commission

On agenda: 9/13/2016 Final action: 9/13/2016

Title: Memo: New Petitions & Appearance Review

Code sections:

Attachments:

Commission Memo

1. 9-13-16 Plan Commission Memo, 2. 9-27-16 Plan Commission Memo, 3. 10-11-16 Plan

Date Ver.

Action By

Action

Result

10/7/2016
9/23/2016
9/9/2016
8/5/2016
7/22/2016
6/10/2016
5/20/2016
5/20/2016
3/18/2016
3/4/2016
1/8/2016

O O O O O o o o o o

o

Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Development Services Department
Development Services Department

Development Services Department

Title/Name/Summary

Memo: New Petition

s & Appearance Review

INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION
INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 7/8/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

