

## VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2016-0036 Version: 0 Name: Memo: New Petitions & Appearance Review

Type:MOTIONStatus:PLACED ON FILEFile created:1/8/2016In control:Plan Commission

Title: Memo: New Petitions & Appearance Review

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 9-13-16 Plan Commission Memo, 2. 9-27-16 Plan Commission Memo, 3. 10-11-16 Plan

Commission Memo

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/7/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
9/23/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
9/9/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
8/5/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
7/22/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
6/10/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
5/20/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
5/20/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
3/18/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
3/4/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	
1/8/2016	0	Development Services Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMISSION	

Title/Name/Summary

Memo: New Petitions & Appearance Review